LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE JOUY-LE-CHATEL DU 09/07/16

LACHER

N
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Nom

DEHON-DEMONSEAU
HENRY-BLANC
NICAISE JEAN
CANTINEAU FR
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LHOIR WILLY
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CAVENAILE BERN
CERFONTAINE M
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DRAMAIX ROBERT
JEANNOTTE A & B
DRAMAIX ROBERT
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
LECOMTE TOPHE
CARLIER MICHEL
CROHIN DAVID
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CROHIN DAVID
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DESMET-DELROT
DOERAENE MICHEL
LHOIR WILLY
FERON-LELEU
STOREZ ERIC
CANTINEAU FR
CROHIN DAVID
CHIACCHIETTA P
CARLIER MICHEL
LHOIR WILLY
VIENNE J-PIERRE
JEANNOTTE A & B
BETH JC -HACHEZ
GUERY SALVATORE
LECOMTE TOPHE
CHIACCHIETTA P
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DOERAENE MICHEL
GODART PICARD
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DEHUT ALAIN
JEANNOTTE A & B
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CROHIN DAVID
CROHIN DAVID
DRAMAIX ROBERT
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DRAMAIX ROBERT
VERCAIGNE MCEL
CERFONTAINE M
JEANNOTTE A & B

: 07'45''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

THULIN
WASMES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
DOUR
HERCHIES
THULIN
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
NEUFMAISON
C-N-D-L
SIRAULT
DOUR
SIRAULT
C-N-D-L
THULIN
TERTRE
HERCHIES
ENGHIEN
DOUR
ENGHIEN
DOUR
HERCHIES
MARCQ
HERCHIES
QUIEVRAIN
HORNU
SIRAULT
ENGHIEN
HAUTRAGE
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
DOUR
C-N-D-L
VAUDIGNIES
TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
THULIN
MARCQ
QUAREGNON
SIRAULT
GHLIN
DOUR
SIRAULT
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
SIRAULT
C-N-D-L
SIRAULT
TERTRE
NEUFMAISON
DOUR

20160709 - JOUY - VIEUX - L'ESPOIR

d'amat. engages :

No alu

139039274
141017824
129013971
139093629
129100640
139069277
129029408
141147256
129014828
141052802
141010209
109011373
141147242
119027485
141147247
141058720
139039294
119094346
139055346
119095754
139081622
119095738
139081635
139054063
099021896
139071882
141033398
141018427
141059514
119095760
129007873
139055344
139071894
139053722
129016574
109011341
141008907
139058221
141034123
129006379
099021885
139087738
119102575
141066796
119027475
139069052
141025561
141025514
129014803
109011368
139054994
141147151
141010203
129016580

Marq.
1/ 8 10.
1/ 5 10.
3/ 5 10.
6/ 6 10.
5/ 7 10.
8/ 9 10.
4/ 8 10.
6/ 10 10.
3/ 10 10.
1/ 3 10.
1/ 3 10.
6/ 7 10.
9/ 10 10.
4/ 6 10.
1/ 10 10.
1/ 7 10.
8/ 8 10.
3/ 3 10.
7/ 8 10.
4/ 12 10.
6/ 7 10.
3/ 12 10.
2/ 7 10.
6/ 6 10.
3/ 7 10.
4/ 9 10.
1/ 2 10.
3/ 3 10.
1/ 6 10.
2/ 12 10.
1/ 2 10.
8/ 8 10.
1/ 9 10.
2/ 4 10.
5/ 6 10.
2/ 7 10.
2/ 4 10.
2/ 3 10.
2/ 2 10.
5/ 8 10.
1/ 7 11
2/ 3 10.
10/ 10 10
3/ 3 10.
1/ 6 10.
2/ 10 10.
10/ 12 11
6/ 12 11
7/ 10 10.
5/ 7 10.
8/ 10 10.
4/ 4 10.
2/ 3 10.
2/ 6 10.
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151 P

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.500
.240
.480
.420
.458
.288
.140
.240
.250
.050
.500
.360
.300
.322
.580
.020
.480
.080
.508
.240
.398
.010
.388
.148
.342
.388
.250
-450
.380
.120
.190
.428
.258
.390
.362
.550
.180
-490
.550
.240
.302
.030
.380
.020
.312
.520
.210
.410
.460
.450
.530
.160
.360
.162
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201082
199088
208986
209414
197208
214839

2
209681
2

198799
213039
222153

3
197770
4

2
3
205768
211469
233723
2
2
3
213527
233844
2
198143
202293
2

3
206207
2
3
200118
2

3
214118
2

2
4

2
%03957
209336

05711

HANNOCORANUIDOW

Vitesse

1388.
1359.
1332.
1327.
1325.
1322.
1320.
1315.
1315.
1307.
1300.
1294.
1290.
1288.
1286.
1283.
1282.
1277.
1275.
1267.
1266.
1263.
1258.
1254.
1253.
1251.
1250.
1250.
1249.
1248.
1247.
1246.
1245.
1230.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1204.
1199.
1194.
1172.
1165.
1160.
1156.
1153.
1152.
1149.
1147.
1147.
1146.
1140.
1116.
1111.
1044.

3715
8908
8189
9265
6522
2489
8831
4392
2988
1744
3425
5979
3446
0934
647

8765
4107
0072
0849
4783
8907
2515
9325
2189
3847
6327
7685
6522
2409
5203
343

0389
9491
3597
8409
8981
6593
6108
4567
0737
1327
1357
8123
3416
0433
9359
3631
4841
2585
5961
2958
3746
8945
9094

Heure -800



